
GOLF SERVICES

 Period 01/01 – 31/12
Green fee - per day (pass included) 50,00 €
Green fee hotel guest - per day 35,00 €
Green fee junior (under 18) - per day (pass included) 30,00 €
Green fee junior (under 18) hotel guest - per day 20,00 €
Green fee groups (25+ persons) - per day discount 15%

RENTAL RATES
SPORTS OFFER 2024

 Period 01/01 – 31/12

Lessons for 1 person 40 min 50,00 €
Lessons for 2 persons 50 min 55,00 €
Lessons for 3 persons 60 min 60,00 €
Lessons for 4 persons 70 min 70,00 €
Lessons for 5 - 9 persons 90 min 180,00 €

GOLF SCHOOL (HOTEL GUEST)

 Period 01/01 – 31/12

Lessons for 1 person 40 min 55,00 € + Brijuni Pocket Guide Ticket
Lessons for 2 persons 50 min 68,00 € + Brijuni Pocket Guide Ticket
Lessons for 3 persons 60 min 80,00 € + Brijuni Pocket Guide Ticket
Lessons for 4 persons 70 min 95,00 € + Brijuni Pocket Guide Ticket
Lessons for 5 - 9 persons 90 min 220,00 € + Brijuni Pocket Guide Ticket

GOLF SCHOOL

 Period 01/01 – 31/12
Annual golf ticket (pass included) 500,00 €
Three-month golf ticket (pass included) 300,00 €
Annual golf junior ticket (under 18)(Pass included) 200,00 €
Annual golf family ticket (4 persons max)(Pass included) 1.000,00 €
*Public institution “Brijuni national park” reserves the right to close the course in case of bad weather conditions and other activities preventing uninterrupted game.

ANNUAL GOLF TICKETS

 Period 01/01 – 31/12

Daily rental of a locker at the golf house 5,00 €

Men’s set of clubs 30,00 €

Women’s set of clubs 30,00 €

Club 1 piece 1,50 €

 Period 01/01 – 31/12

Hand cart for clubs 5,00 €

Driving range balls = 30 pcs 5,00 €

Use of golf driving range per person 8,00 €

GOLF EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES

RENT A GOLF CAR
 Period 10/06 - 30/09 01/10 - 31/05

Electric golf cart (2 seats) (5 hours max) with the purchased green fee 65,00 €  40,00 €

WE DO NOT TAKE RESERVATIONS FOR GOLF CAR RENTAL! When renting, you will need to present a driving licence or an identity document and the Green Fee ticket. 
TO RENT A VEHICLE, YOU MUST BE AT LEAST 18 YEARS OLD AND HOLD A VALID DRIVING LICENCE IN CATEGORY B!

TEAM BUILDING (10 - 24 PERSONS)

 Period 01/01 – 31/12

Golf team building 
per person 90 min

25,00 € 
+ Special Events Ticket

Golf team building 
per person 240 min

50,00 € 
+ Special Events Ticket

TEAM BUILDING (1 - 9 PERSONS)

 Period 01/01 – 31/12

Golf team building 
per person 90 min

30,00 € 
+ Special Events Ticket

Golf team building 
per person 240 min

60,00 € 
+ Special Events Ticket

TEAM BUILDING (25 - 50 PERSONS)

 Period 01/01 – 31/12

Golf team building 
per person 90 min

20,00 € 
+ Special Events Ticket

Golf team building 
per person 240 min

40,00 € 
+ Special Events Ticket

* Prices are quoted in €. Prices are VAT inclusive. **It is not necessary to book tee time – play on the “Come and play” principle. 


